Infrared Components
Ceramic Discrete Surface Mount Emitters and
Detectors
SME/SMD Series
MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Small package size
• Glass lensed optics for

on 50% Recycled Paper www.honeywell.com/sensing
006445-2-EN   IL50   GLO   199   Printed in USA
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
SME2470-001 Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount IR Emitter
SMD2420-001 Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount Photodiode
SMD2440-001 Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SMD2440-002 Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SME2470-011 Tape and Reel, Inverted, Surface Mount IR Emitter
SMD2420-011 Tape and Reel, Inverted, Surface Mount Photodiode
SMD2440-011 Tape and Reel, Inverted, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SMD2440-012 Tape and Reel, Inverted, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SME2470-021 Tape and Reel Upright, Surface Mount IR Emitter
SMD2420-021 Tape and Reel, Upright, Surface Mount Photodiode
SMD2440-021 Tape and Reel, Upright, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SMD2440-022 Tape and Reel, Upright, Surface Mount Phototransistor
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free of
defective material and faulty workmanship. Contact your local sales
office for warranty information. If warranted goods are returned to